belt cleaning technologies
and
conveyor Accessories
AEMBCTBRO2019-1
it’s the year of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing

Patent Number
8,485,344
ECT Series
Primary cleaners
American Eagle Manufacturing - 3
MECT5HP Series
ECT5HP Series
ECT1HP Series
1-866-713-8985
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 MECT5HPCSM18	 10” 	 MECT5HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 MECT5HPCSM24	 16” 	 MECT5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 MECT5HPCSM30	 22 	 MECT5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 MECT5HPCSM36	 28 	 MECT5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 MECT5HPCSM42	 34 	 MECT5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 MECT5HPCSM48	 40 	 MECT5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 MECT5HPCSM54	 46 	 MECT5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 MECT5HPCSM60	 52 	 MECT5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 MECT5HPCSM72	 64 	 MECT5HPCSM72-8
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 ECT5HPCSM18	 10” 	 ECT5HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 ECT5HPCSM24	 16” 	 ECT5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 ECT5HPCSM30	 22 	 ECT5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 ECT5HPCSM36	 28 	 ECT5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 ECT5HPCSM42	 34 	 ECT5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 ECT5HPCSM48	 40 	 ECT5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 ECT5HPCSM54	 46 	 ECT5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 ECT5HPCSM60	 52 	 ECT5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 ECT5HPCSM72	 64 	 ECT5HPCSM72-8
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 ECT1HPCSM18	 10” 	 ECT1HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 ECT1HPCSM24	 16” 	 ECT1HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 ECT1HPCSM30	 22 	 ECT1HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 ECT1HPCSM36	 28 	 ECT1HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 ECT1HPCSM42	 34 	 ECT1HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 ECT1HPCSM48	 40 	 ECT1HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 ECT1HPCSM54	 46 	 ECT1HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 ECT1HPCSM60	 52 	 ECT1HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 ECT1HPCSM72	 64 	 ECT1HPCSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Covered Torsion System

Tensioner Type
Eagle Covered Torsion System
Blade Height  6-5/8”
Pulley Diameter
24” Plus (600 mm +)
Belt Speed
Max 1200 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
	 ECT4HD Series 			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 ECT4HDCSM18	 10” 	 ECT4HDCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 ECT4HDCSM24	 16” 	 ECT4HDCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 ECT4HDCSM30	 22 	 ECT4HDCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 ECT4HDCSM36	 28 	 ECT4HDCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 ECT4HDCSM42	 34 	 ECT4HDCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 ECT4HDCSM48	 40 	 ECT4HDCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 ECT4HDCSM54	 46 	 ECT4HDCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 ECT4HDCSM60	 52 	 ECT4HDCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 ECT4HDCSM72	 64 	 ECT4HDCSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Covered Torsion System

10” to 24” (250 to 600 mm)
Belt Speed
Max 800 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
4 - American Eagle Manufacturing 1-866-713-8985
Primary cleaners
ME5HP Series
E5HP Series
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 ME5HPCSM18	 10” 	 ME5HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 ME5HPCSM24	 16” 	 ME5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 ME5HPCSM30	 22 	 ME5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 ME5HPCSM36	 28 	 ME5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 ME5HPCSM42	 34 	 ME5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 ME5HPCSM48	 40 	 ME5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 ME5HPCSM54	 46 	 ME5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 ME5HPCSM60	 52 	 ME5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 ME5HPCSM72	 64 	 ME5HPCSM72-8
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 E5HPCSM18	 10” 	 E5HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 E5HPCSM24	 16” 	 E5HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 E5HPCSM30	 22 	 E5HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 E5HPCSM36	 28 	 E5HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 E5HPCSM42	 34 	 E5HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 E5HPCSM48	 40 	 E5HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 E5HPCSM54	 46 	 E5HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 E5HPCSM60	 52 	 E5HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 E5HPCSM72	 64 	 E5HPCSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Torsion System

Blade Height  6”
Pulley Diameter
10” to 24” (250 to 600 mm)
Belt Speed
Max 800 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
	 E1HP Series
E4HD Series
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 E1HPCSM18	 10” 	 E1HPCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 E1HPCSM24	 16” 	 E1HPCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 E1HPCSM30	 22 	 E1HPCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 E1HPCSM36	 28 	 E1HPCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 E1HPCSM42	 34 	 E1HPCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 E1HPCSM48	 40 	 E1HPCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 E1HPCSM54	 46 	 E1HPCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 E1HPCSM60	 52 	 E1HPCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 E1HPCSM72	 64 	 E1HPCSM72-8
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 E4HDCSM18	 10” 	 E4HDCSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 E4HDCSM24	 16” 	 E4HDCSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 E4HDCSM30	 22 	 E4HDCSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 E4HDCSM36	 28 	 E4HDCSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 E4HDCSM42	 34 	 E4HDCSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 E4HDCSM48	 40 	 E4HDCSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 E4HDCSM54	 46 	 E4HDCSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 E4HDCSM60	 52 	 E4HDCSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 E4HDCSM72	 64 	 E4HDCSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Torsion System

30” Plus (750 mm +)
Belt Speed
Max 1200 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
1-866-713-8985 American Eagle Manufacturing - 5
Primary cleaners
ME5 Series
E5 Series
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 ME5CSM18	 10” 	 ME5CSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 ME5CSM24	 16” 	 ME5CSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 ME5CSM30	 22 	 ME5CSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 ME5CSM36	 28 	 ME5CSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 ME5CSM42	 34 	 ME5CSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 ME5CSM48	 40 	 ME5CSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 ME5CSM54	 46 	 ME5CSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 ME5CSM60	 52 	 ME5CSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 ME5CSM72	 64 	 ME5CSM72-8
			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 E5CSM18	 10” 	 E5CSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 E5CSM24	 16” 	 E5CSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 E5CSM30	 22 	 E5CSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 E5CSM36	 28 	 E5CSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 E5CSM42	 34 	 E5CSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 E5CSM48	 40 	 E5CSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 E5CSM54	 46 	 E5CSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 E5CSM60	 52 	 E5CSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 E5CSM72	 64 	 E5CSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Torque System

Tensioner Type
Eagle Torque System
Blade Height  6”
Pulley Diameter
10” to 24” (250 to 600 mm)
Belt Speed
Max 500 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
	 E1 Series 			  Belt
Width
Part Number Part Number-2 Blade
Width
-8 Blade
Width
18”	 16” 	 E1CSM18	 10” 	 E1CSM18-8
24” 	 22” 	 E1CSM24	 16” 	 E1CSM24-8
30” 	 28” 	 E1CSM30	 22 	 E1CSM30-8
36” 	 34” 	 E1CSM36	 28 	 E1CSM36-8
42” 	 40” 	 E1CSM42	 34 	 E1CSM42-8
48” 	 46” 	 E1CSM48	 40 	 E1CSM48-8
54” 	 52” 	 E1CSM54	 46 	 E1CSM54-8
60” 	 58” 	 E1CSM60	 52 	 E1CSM60-8
72” 	 70” 	 E1CSM72	 64 	 E1CSM72-8
Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Eagle Torque System

Blade Height  5”
Belt Speed
Max 1000 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
			  Belt
Width
Part Number
w/Carbide Blade
Part Number
w/Urethane Blade
Blade
Width
Blade
Width
18”	 18” 	 E8SC-M-GC-18	 18” 	 E8SC-M-UR-18
24” 	 24” 	 E8SC-M-GC-24	 24” 	 E8SC-M-UR-24
30” 	 30” 	 E8SC-M-GC-30	 30” 	 E8SC-M-UR-30
36” 	 36” 	 E8SC-M-GC-36	 36” 	 E8SC-M-UR-36
42” 	 42” 	 E8SC-M-GC-42	 42” 	 E8SC-M-UR-42
48” 	 48” 	 E8SC-M-GC-48	 48” 	 E8SC-M-UR-48
54” 	 54” 	 E8SC-M-GC-54	 54” 	 E8SC-M-UR-54
60” 	 60” 	 E8SC-M-GC-60	 60” 	 E8SC-M-UR-60
72” 	 72” 	 E8SC-M-GC-72	 72” 	 E8SC-M-UR-72
			  Belt
Width
Part Number
w/Carbide Blade
Part Number
w/Urethane Blade
Blade
Width
Blade
Width
			  Belt
Width
Part Number
w/Carbide Blade
Part Number
w/Urethane Blade
Blade
Width
Blade
Width
E8SC Series
NS7SC Series
E7SC Series
18”	 18” 	 E7SC-M-GC-18	 18” 	 E7SC-M-UR-18
24” 	 24” 	 E7SC-M-GC-24	 24” 	 E7SC-M-UR-24
30” 	 30” 	 E7SC-M-GC-30	 30” 	 E7SC-M-UR-30
36” 	 36” 	 E7SC-M-GC-36	 36” 	 E7SC-M-UR-36
42” 	 42” 	 E7SC-M-GC-42	 42” 	 E7SC-M-UR-42
48” 	 48” 	 E7SC-M-GC-48	 48” 	 E7SC-M-UR-48
54” 	 54” 	 E7SC-M-GC-54	 54” 	 E7SC-M-UR-54
60” 	 60” 	 E7SC-M-GC-60	 60” 	 E7SC-M-UR-60
72” 	 72” 	 E7SC-M-GC-72	 72” 	 E7SC-M-UR-72
18”	 18” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-18	 18” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-18
24” 	 24” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-24	 24” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-24
30” 	 30” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-30	 30” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-30
36” 	 36” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-36	 36” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-36
42” 	 42” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-42	 42” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-42
48” 	 48” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-48	 48” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-48
54” 	 54” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-54	 54” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-54
60” 	 60” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-60	 60” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-60
72” 	 72” 	 NS7SC-M-GC-72	 72” 	 NS7SC-M-UR-72
Designed for narrow spaces.
   Our Eagle Secondary cleaners are constructed with a single blade.
It’s another thing that sets us apart from our competitors. But why?
•	The blade is guaranteed to be the perfect height from manufacturing

Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner Type
Self Adjusting
Blade Height  4” or 6”
Belt Speed
Max 1000 FPM
Temperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Part Number
Part Number
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
18”	 PMSC18
24” 	 PMSC24
30” 	 PMSC30
36” 	 PMSC36
42” 	 PMSC42
48” 	 PMSC48
54” 	 PMSC54
60” 	 PMSC60
72” 	 PMSC72
18”	 PMDSC18
24” 	 PMDSC24
30” 	 PMDSC30
36” 	 PMDSC36
42” 	 PMDSC42
48” 	 PMDSC48
54” 	 PMDSC54
60” 	 PMDSC60
72” 	 PMDSC72
Part Number
w/4” Blade
Part Number
w/4” Blade
Part Number
w/6” Blade
Part Number
w/6” Blade
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
Belt
Width
18”	 E3VP18-4	 18” 	 E3VP18-6
24” 	 E3VP24-4 	 24” 	 E3VP24-6
30” 	 E3VP30-4 	 30” 	 E3VP30-6
36” 	 E3VP36-4 	 36” 	 E3VP36-6
42” 	 E3VP42-4 	 42”	 E3VP42-6
48” 	 E3VP48-4	 48”	 E3VP48-6
54” 	 E3VP54-4 	 54” 	 E3VP54-6
60” 	 E3VP60-4 	 60” 	 E3VP60-6
72” 	 E3VP72-4 	 72”	 E3VP72-6
18”	 E9DP18-4	 18” 	 E9DP18-6
24” 	 E9DP24-4 	 24” 	 E9DP24-6
30” 	 E9DP30-4 	 30” 	 E9DP30-6
36” 	 E9DP36-4 	 36” 	 E9DP36-6
42” 	 E9DP42-4 	 42”	 E9DP42-6
48” 	 E9DP48-4	 48”	 E9DP48-6
54” 	 E9DP54-4 	 54” 	 E9DP54-6
60” 	 E9DP60-4 	 60” 	 E9DP60-6
72” 	 E9DP72-4 	 72”	 E9DP72-6
PMSC Series
PolyStar Multipurpose
PMDSC Series
PolyStar Multipurpose w/Access Door
E3 VPlow Series
E9 Diagonal Series
Bracket is designed into the
access door for easy
adjustment
and maintenance.
24”	 EHDR5-24	 EHDR6-24
30”	 EHDR5-30 	 EHDR6-30
36”	 EHDR5-36	 EHDR6-36
42”	 EHDR5-42  	 EHDR6-42
48”	 EHDR5-48  	 EHDR6-48
54”	 EHDR5-54	 EHDR6-54
60”	 EHDR5-60 	 EHDR6-60
72”	 EHDR5-72  	 EHDR6-72
seconDARY CLEANER accessories
Hold Down Roller
Mounting Bracket for E8 Series
Bottom Mounting Bracket for E8 Series

American Eagle Manufacturing - 91-866-713-8985
Size
Size
Size
Belt
Width
5” Roller
with Brackets
6” Roller
with Brackets
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
E8SCBMB	 8”
EMP1218	 12”x18”
E8SCMB24 	 24”
(set of 2)
(set of 2)
E8SC Belt Cleaner
not included

Eagle Alignment Disks
Belt Width
Idler O.D.
Hex Size Round Size
Disk O.D.
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Sleeve Only
Part Number
Sleeve Only
Part Number
Prybar & Sleeve
Part Number
Prybar & Sleeve
ECAR-24	 24”
ECAR-30	 30”
ECAR-36  	 36”
ECAR-42  	 42”
ECAR-48	 48”
ECAR-54 	 54”
ECAR-60  	 60”
ECAR-72  	 72”
EAD04090	 4	 9
EAD04012	 4	 12
EAD45090  	 4-1/2	 9
EAD45012  	 4-1/2	 12